Candidate Name:

Candidate NAGVA#

Tournament Name: Rating Date:
Team Name: Time: Court: Time: Court:
Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4
Rating Category Incomplete or Major Minor Complete Notes & Feedback
Serious Error Errors Errors
Pre-Match
-Timeliness

-Game info (time, sets, points, hazards)
-Coin Toss, (odd or even) presence with captains
-Authority, presence with lines/scorekeeper/2nd

7.5

9

12

15

During Match

TEAMWORK

-Managing, acknowledging officiating team members calls
-Firm but fair approach to captains, officials

-Capacity of explaining to captains when questioned

JUDGMENT

-Ability to determine: Double contact, caught ball, 4 contacts, net errors,
illegal back row attacks, etc.

-Ability to execute judgment: change or overrule of a call

-Capacity of handling a protest launch by a captain/coach during Pool Play

FLOW
-Ability to handle level and speed of the match (including duration)
-Making the just call (spectacular play, promotion of the game)

5

10

10

12

12

8

16

16

10

20

20

Procedure-Signals

-Knowledge/formal use of hand signals: Beckoning for serve, acknowledge
side to receive point & then fault of opposing team, in, out, touch, net, etc..
-Time-out procedures (timing, signals, approach)

15

18

24

30

End of Match

-Signed the score sheet, correct identification of winning team

2.5

4

Total: 80 points required to Pass

Evaluator Name:

Evaluator Signature:

Result: PASS or FAIL




